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[ 1 AV A2 2€ 3T 7:02 | 7:15 | 7:27 | 7:35 | 7:40 | 7:45 | 7:55 | 8:00 | 8:05 | 8:15 | 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:05 | 9:15 | 9:256 | 9:35 | 9:55 [ 10:15( 10:35| 10:55| 11:15| 11:35| 11:55| 12:15 | 12:35( 12:55 | 13:15| 13:35| 13:55| 14:15| 14:35| 14:55
/SRS~ (BaEoKm@) | 7:02 | 7:15 | 7:27 | 7:35 | 7:40 | 7:45 | 7:55 | 8:00 | 8:05 | 8:15 | 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:05 | 9:15 | 9:25 | 9:35 | 9:55 | 10:15( 10:35| 10:55| 11:15( 11:35( 11:55| 12:15| 12:35 [ 12:55| 13:15| 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15| 14:35| 14:55
170 |BFF-H&FREQ 7:05 | 718 | 7:30 | 7:38 | 7:43 | 7:48 | 7:58 | 8:03 | 8:08 | 8:18 | 8:28 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 8:58 | 9:08 | 9:18 | 9:28 | 9:38 | 9:58 | 10:18 | 10:38 | 10:58 | 11:18 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:38 | 12:58 | 13:18 | 13:38 | 13:58 | 14:18 | 14:38 | 14:58
170 |hRE—-TH 7:06 | 719 | 7:31 | 7:39 | 7:44 | 7:49 | 7:59 | 8:04 | 8:09 | 8:19 | 8:29 | 8:39 | 8:49 | 8:59 | 9:09 | 9:19 | 9:29 | 9:39 | 9:59 [ 10:19| 10:39 | 10:59 | 11:19 | 11:39 | 11:59 | 12:19 | 12:39 | 12:59 | 13:19 | 13:39 | 13:59 | 14:19 | 14:39 | 14:59
170 |BREhRBERE 7:08 | 7:21 | 7:33 | 7:41 | 7:46 | 7:51 | 8:01 | 8:06 | 8:11 | 8:21 | 8:31 | 8:41 | 8:51 | 9:01 | 9:11 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41| 11:01 | 11:21 [ 11:41| 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21 | 14:41 | 15:01
170 | AETE=TH 7:09 | 7:22 | 7:34 | 7:42 | 7:47 | 7:52 | 8:02 | 8:07 | 8:12 | 8:22 | 8:32 | 8:42 | 8:52 | 9:02 | 9:12 | 9:22 | 9:32 | 9:42 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02 | 14:22 | 14:42 | 15:02
180 | ANHT3ZEA] 710 | 7:23 | 7:35 | 7:43 | 7:48 | 7:53 | 8:03 | 8:08 | 8:13 | 8:23 | 8:33 | 8:43 | 8:53 | 9:03 | 9:13 | 9:23 | 9:33 | 9:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03 | 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03
180 |—mHT 711 | 7:24 | 7:36 | 7:44 | 7:49 | 7:54 | 8:04 | 8:09 | 8:14 | 8:24 | 8:34 | 8:44 | 8:54 | 9:04 | 9:14 | 9:24 | 9:34 | 9:44 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:04 | 11:24 | 11:44 | 12:04 | 12:24 | 12:44 | 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | 14:04 | 14:24 | 14:44 | 15:04
250 |BFREH 712 | 7:25 | 7:37 | 7:45 | 7:50 | 7:55 | 8:05 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:05 | 9:15 | 9:25 | 9:35 | 9:45 | 10:.05| 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:05 | 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:05
250 |EHMETH 714 | 7:27 | 7:39 | 7:47 | 7:52 | 7:57 | 8:07 | 8:12 | 8:17 | 8:27 | 8:37 | 8:47 | 857 | 9:07 | 9:17 | 9:27 | 9:37 | 9:47 | 10:.07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 12:27 | 12:47 | 13:07 | 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:07 | 14:27 | 14:47 | 15:07
250 |mEoMmO 7:16 | 7:29 | 7:41 | 7:49 | 7:54 | 7:59 | 8:09 | 8:14 | 8:19 | 8:29 | 8:39 | 8:49 | 8:59 | 9:09 | 9:19 | 9:29 | 9:39 | 9:49 | 10:09( 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29 | 11:49| 12:09 | 12:29 | 12:49 | 13:09 | 13:29 | 13:49 | 14:09 | 14:29 | 14:49 | 15:09
250 |&W—TH 717 | 7:30 | 7:42 | 7:50 | 7:55 | 8:00 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 8:50 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 | 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:50 | 10:10| 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10
310 | SR tttaT 718 | 7:31 | 7:43 | 7:51 | 7:56 | 8:01 | 8:11 | 8:16 | 8:21 | 8:31 | 8:41 | 851 | 9:01 | 9:11 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 9:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:51 | 12:11 | 12:31 | 12:51 | 13:11 | 13:31 | 13:51 | 14:11 | 14:31 | 14:51 | 15:11
310 |=EAET 7:20 | 7:33 | 7:45 | 7:53 | 7:58 | 8:03 | 8:13 | 8:18 | 8:23 | 8:33 | 8:43 | 8:53 | 9:03 | 9:13 | 9:23 | 9:33 | 9:43 | 9:53 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13| 11:33| 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:13 | 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:13| 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13
310 [BHMEZTH 7:22 | 7:35 | 7:47 | 7:55 | 8:00 | 8:05 | 8:15 | 8:20 | 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:05 | 9:15 | 9:25 | 9:35 | 9:45 | 9:55 | 10:15| 10:35| 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15| 12:35| 12:55 | 13:15| 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15| 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15
310 |RIE=TH 7:23 | 7:36 | 7:48 | 7:56 | 8:01 | 8:06 | 8:16 | 8:21 | 8:26 | 8:36 | 8:46 | 8:56 | 9:06 | 9:16 | 9:26 | 9:36 | 9:46 | 9:56 | 10:16 | 10:36 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:36 | 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:16 | 13:36 | 13:56 | 14:16 | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:16
330 |[RMNAEETH 7:24 | 7:37 | 7149 | 7:57 | 8:02 | 8:07 | 8:17 | 8:22 | 8:27 | 8:37 | 8:47 | 857 | 9:07 | 9:17 | 9:27 | 9:37 | 9:47 | 9:57 [ 10:17| 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17 [ 11:37 | 11:67 | 12:17 | 12:37 | 12:57 [ 13:17 | 13:37 | 13:57 | 14:17 | 14:37 | 14:57 | 15:17
330 [BEH-TH 7:25 | 7:38 | 7:50 | 7:58 | 8:03 | 8:08 | 8:18 | 8:23 | 8:28 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 8:58 | 9:08 | 9:18 | 9:28 | 9:38 | 9:48 | 9:58 | 10:18 | 10:38 | 10:58 | 11:18 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:38 | 12:58 | 13:18 | 13:38 | 13:58 | 14:18 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18
370 |BBEH=-TH 7:26 | 7:39 | 7:51 | 7:59 | 8:04 | 8:09 | 8:19 | 8:24 | 8:29 | 8:39 | 8:49 | 859 | 9:09 | 9:19 | 9:29 | 9:39 | 9:49 | 9:59 | 10:19| 10:39 | 10:59 | 11:19 | 11:39 | 11:59 | 12:19 | 12:39 | 12:59 | 13:19 | 13:39 | 13:59 | 14:19 | 14:39 | 14:59 | 15:19
370 |HiEE AT 7:27 | 7:40 | 7:52 | 8:00 | 8:05 | 8:10 | 8:20 | 8:25 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 8:50 [ 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 | 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:50 | 10:00 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20| 11:40| 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20
400 |RERH 7:28 | 7:41 | 7:53 | 8:01 | 8:06 | 8:11 | 8:21 | 8:26 | 8:31 | 8:41 | 851 | 9:01 | 9:11 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 9:51 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21 | 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:21
430 [#RE/XRZ—SF)L (%) | 7:32 | 7:45 | 7:57 | 8:05 | 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:25 | 8:30 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:05 | 9:15 | 9:25 | 9:35 | 9:45 | 9:55 | 10:05| 10:25| 10:45| 11:05| 11:25| 11:45| 12:05| 12:25| 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:05 | 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:25
— BN RE—ZFIL(F) T:47 8:17 8:37 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12.07 | 12:27 | 12:47 | 13:07 | 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:07 | 14:27 | 14:47 | 15.07 | 15:27
—  |BRENRE—ZFIL(E) - - - 9:32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - — | 15:49
430 |[IRMEFRFT Y 1:57 8:27 8:47 9:37 9:57 10:17 | 10:37 [ 10:57 | 11:17 | 11:37 | 11:57 | 12:17 | 12:37 | 12:57 | 13:17| 13:37| 13:57 | 14:17| 14:37 | 14:57| 15:17
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L5 Es BIE. | AEL | BEL | AJE | BIEL | AJE | AL | B | AE | AIE | AEL | BEL | A | BIEL | AL | BiEL | AEC | BIEL | AL | BIEL | AEL | BEL | AL | BE | AL BEL | AEL | BIEL | | A | A e
i =
| RS RS (RESHI@Y 15:15| 15:32 | 15:52 | 16:12| 16:32 | 16:52  17:12| 17:22| 17:27 | 17:33| 17:38 | 17:43 | 17:48| 17:53 | 18:03 | 18:13 | 18:23 | 18:33 | 18:43 | 18:53 | 19:03 | 19:13 | 19:23| 19:33 | 19:43 | 19:53 | 20:12 | 20:32 | 20:52 | 21:22 | 21:52 | 22:22 | 22:52
B /SR 5—(BEo<m®) [ 15:15 | 15:32 | 15:52 | 16:12| 16:32 | 16:52 [ 17:12| 17:22| 17:27 | 17:33| 17:38| 17:43 | 17:48 | 17:53 | 18:03 | 18:13| 18:23| 18:33 | 18:43| 18:53| 19:03 | 19:13 | 19:23| 19:33 | 19:43 | 19:53 | 20:12 | 20:32 | 20:52 | 21:22 | 21:52 | 22:22 | 22:52
170 |RFF-H&ATEQ 15:18 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:30 | 17:36 | 17:41 | 17:46 | 17:51 | 17:56 | 18:06 | 18:16 | 18:26 | 18:36 | 18:46 | 18:56 | 19:06 | 19:16 | 19:26 | 19:36 | 19:46 | 19:56 | 20:15 | 20:35 | 20:55 | 21:24 | 21:54 | 22:24 | 22:54
170 |hRE-TH 15:19 | 15:36 | 15:56 | 16:16 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:31| 17:37 | 17:42 | 17:47| 17:52 | 17:57 | 18:07| 18:17 | 18:27 | 18:37 | 18:47 | 18:57 [ 19:07| 19:17 | 19:27 | 19:37 | 19:47 | 19:57 | 20:16 | 20:36 | 20:56 | 21:25 | 21:55 | 22:25 | 22:55
170 |BREAEEY -l=-1=-1-/-1-=-1-/-1=-1-/-]-1=-/-]|-|=-/=-|=-|=/|-=-|=-|=|-=-1=1=1|=1=1 =1 — [21:26]|21:56 | 22:26 | 22:56
170 |#0gmE -l =-1=-1-/-1-1-/-1-1-/-1-1-/-1-1=-/-=-/|-=-1=/-=-1=1=|=1=1=1=1=1=1 — [|21:27]|2157| 22:27 | 22:57
170 |BRERE (RERY) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - — | 21:28| 21:58 | 22:28 | 22:58
170 |ERERMD -{-1-11-{1-1-!1/1-\r-1/1-1/1-\r-1/1-1-\r1-1-1-\1-1-1-1-1-1-=-1-1—=-1-=-1-1-1-—-1 — |21:32]| 2202 | 22:32 | 23:02
170 |BRERE (KiEY) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - — | 21:34| 22:04 | 22:34 | 23:04
170 | KE=TH -{=-1=-1-/-1-1-/-1-1-/-1-1-/-1-1-=-/-/1-=-1=/-=-1=0=|-=1—=1=1-=1=1 =1 — [21:35]| 2205 22:35 | 23:05
170 |hRE=TH -l=-1=-1-/-1-=-1-/-1=-1-/-]-1-/-|-|=-/-|=-|=-/|-=-|=-|=|-=-1=1=1|=1=1 =1 — [21:36]| 2206 | 22:36 | 23:06
170 | LB E R 15:21 | 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 16:58 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:33 | 17:39 | 17:44 | 17:49 | 17:54 | 17:59| 18:09 | 18:19 | 18:29 | 18:39| 18:49 | 18:59 | 19:09| 19:19 | 19:29 | 19:39| 19:49 | 19:59 | 20:18 | 20:38 | 20:58 | 21:38 | 22:08 | 22:38 | 23:08
170 |AELEZTH 15:22 | 15:39 | 15:59 | 16:19 | 16:39 | 16:59 | 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:34| 17:40 | 17:45 | 17:50 | 17:55 | 18:00 | 18:10| 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10| 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 20:00 | 20:19 | 20:39 | 20:59 | 21:39 | 22:09 | 22:39 | 23:09
180 | AETIIERT 15:23 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:35| 17:41 | 17:46 | 17:51| 17:56 | 18:01 | 18:11| 18:21 | 18:31 | 18:41 | 18:51 | 19:01 [ 19:11 | 19:21 | 19:31 | 19:41 | 19:51 | 20:01 | 20:20 | 20:40 | 21:00 | 21:40 | 22:10 | 22:40 | 23:10
180 |—7EET 15:24 | 15:41| 16:01 | 16:21 | 16:41| 17:01 | 17:21 | 17:31| 17:36 | 17:42| 17:47| 17:52 | 17:57 | 18:02| 18:12 | 18:22 | 18:32| 18:42 | 18:52 | 19:02| 19:12 | 19:22 | 19:32 | 19:42 | 19:52 | 20:02 | 20:21 | 20:41 | 21:01 | 21:41 | 22:11 | 22:41 | 23:11
250 |EHEFKFEHE 15:25 | 15:42 | 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:42 | 17:02| 17:22 | 17:32 | 17:37| 17:43 | 17:48 | 17:53| 17:58 | 18:03 | 18:13| 18:23 | 18:33 | 18:43 | 18:53 | 19:03 | 19:13| 19:23 | 19:33 | 19:43 | 19:53 | 20:03 | 20:22 | 20:42 | 21:02 | 21:42 | 22:12 | 22:42 | 23:12
250 |LEMTHE 15:27 | 15:44 | 16:04 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:04 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:39| 17:45 | 17:50 | 17:55| 18:00 | 18:05 | 18:15 | 18:25 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 18:55 | 19:05 [ 19:15| 19:25 | 19:35 | 19:45 | 19:55 | 20:05 | 20:24 | 20:44 | 21:04 | 21:44 | 22:14 | 22:44 | 23:14
250 |mEBoM#mO 15:29 | 15:46 | 16:08 | 16:26 | 16:46 | 17:08 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 17:41 | 17:47 | 17:52| 17:57 | 18:02 | 18:07 | 18:17 | 18:27 | 18:37| 18:47| 18:57 | 19:07| 19:17| 19:27 | 19:37 | 19:47| 19:57 | 20:07 | 20:26 | 20:48 | 21:06 | 21:46 | 22:16 | 22:46 | 23:16
250 |Bmm—TH 15:30 | 15:47 | 16:07 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:07 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 17:42| 17:48 | 17:53 | 17:58 | 18:03 | 18:08 | 18:18 | 18:28 | 18:38 | 18:48 | 18:58 | 19:08 | 19:18 | 19:28 | 19:38 | 19:48 | 19:58 | 20:08 | 20:27 | 20:47 | 21:07 | 21:47 | 22:17 | 22:47 | 23:17
310 |E#afttaT 15:31 | 15:48 | 16:08 | 16:28 | 16:48 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:43 | 17:49 | 17:54 | 17:59 | 18:04 | 18:09 | 18:19| 18:29 | 18:39 | 18:49 | 18:59 | 19:09 [ 19:19| 19:29 | 19:39 | 19:49 | 19:59 | 20:09 | 20:28 | 20:48 | 21:08 | 21:48 | 22:18 | 22:48 | 23:18
310 |=HEAT 15:33 | 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:45 | 17:51 | 17:56 | 18:01 | 18:06 | 18:11 | 18:21 | 18:31 | 18:41 | 18:51 | 19:01 [ 19:11 | 19:21| 19:31 | 19:41 | 19:51 | 20:01 | 20:11 | 20:30 | 20:50 | 21:10 | 21:49 | 22:19 | 22:49 | 23:19
310 [@MEZTH 15:35 | 15:52 | 16:12| 16:32 | 16:52 [ 17:12| 17:32 | 17:42 | 17:47| 17:53 | 17:58 | 18:03 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:23 | 18:33 | 18:43 | 18:53| 19:03 | 19:13 | 19:23 | 19:33 | 19:43 | 19:53 | 20:03 | 20:13 | 20:32 | 20:52 | 21:12 | 21:50 | 22:20 | 22:50 | 23:20
310 [®ME=TH 15:36 | 15:53 | 16:13| 16:33 | 16:53 [ 17:13| 17:33 | 17:43 | 17:48 | 17:54 | 17:59 | 18:04 | 18:00 | 18:14 | 18:24 | 18:34 | 18:44 | 18:54 | 19:04 | 19:14 | 19:24 | 19:34 | 19:44 | 19:54 | 20:04 | 20:14 | 20:33 | 20:53 | 21:13 | 21:51 | 22:21 | 22:51 | 23:21
330 |[@AEMTH 15:37| 15:54 | 16:14 | 16:34 | 16:54 | 17:14 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 17:49 | 17:55 | 18:00 | 18:05 | 18:10 | 18:15| 18:25| 18:35 | 18:45| 18:55 | 19:05 | 19:15| 19:25| 19:35 | 19:45 | 19:55 | 20:05 | 20:15 | 20:34 | 20:54 | 21:14 | 21:52 | 22:22 | 22:52 | 23:22
330 |BRH-—TH 15:38 | 15:55 | 16:15| 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:15| 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:50 | 17:56 | 18:01 | 18:06 | 18:11 | 18:16 | 18:26 | 18:36 | 18:46 | 18:56 | 19:06 | 19:16 | 19:26 | 19:36 | 19:46 | 19:56 | 20:06 | 20:16 | 20:35 | 20:55 | 21:15 | 21:53 | 22:23 | 22:53 | 23:23
370 |BREH=-TH 15:39 | 15:56 | 16:16 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:16 | 17:36 | 17:46 | 17:51| 17:57 | 18:02 | 18:07| 18:12 | 18:17 | 18:27| 18:37 | 18:47 | 18:57| 19:07 | 19:17 | 19:27| 19:37 | 19:47 | 19:57 | 20:07 | 20:17 | 20:36 | 20:56 | 21:16 | 21:54 | 22:24 | 22:54 | 23:24
370 |HiEE AT 15:40 | 15:57 | 16:17 | 16:37 | 16:57 | 17:17 | 17:37 | 17:47 | 17:52 | 17:58 | 18:03 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:18 | 18:28 | 18:38 | 18:48 | 18:58 | 19:08 | 19:18 | 19:28 | 19:38 | 19:48 | 19:58 | 20:08 | 20:18 | 20:37 | 20:57 | 21:17 | 21:55 | 22:25 | 22:55 | 23:25
400 |RERH 15:41 | 15:58 | 16:18| 16:38 | 16:58 | 17:18| 17:38 | 17:48 | 17:53 | 17:59 | 18:04 | 18:09 | 18:14 | 18:19 | 18:29 | 18:39 | 18:49 | 18:59 | 19:09 | 19:19 | 19:29 | 19:39 | 19:49 | 19:59 | 20:09 | 20:19 | 20:38 | 20:58 | 21:18 | 21:56 | 22:26 | 22:56 | 23:26
430 |#RE/SRXB—SF )L (%) |15:45|16:02| 16:22 | 16:42| 17:02 | 17:22 | 17:45| 17:55 | 18:00 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:18 | 18:23 | 18:28 | 18:38 | 18:48 | 18:58 | 19:08 | 19:18 | 19:28 | 19:38 | 19:48 | 19:58 | 20:08 | 20:18 | 20:28 | 20:42 | 21:02 | 21:22 | 21:58 | 22:28 | 22:58 | 23:28
—  |#ENRE—SFIL(F) | 15:47|16:04 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:04 | 17:27 | 17:47| 17:57 | 18:02 | 18:12| 18:15 | 18:22 | 18:25| 18:32 | 18:42 | 18:52| 19:02 | 19:12 | 19:22| 19:32 | 19:42 | 19:52 | 20:02 | 20:12 | 20:24 20:44 | 21:04 | 21:24 | 22:00 | 22:30 | 23:00 | 23:30
430 [WAEI/NRB—IFIL(E) [ 16:09 | 16:26 | 16:46 | 17:06 | 17:26 | 17:49 | 18:09 | 18:19| 18:24 | 18:34 | 18:37 | 18:44 | 18:47 | 18:54 | 19:04 | 19:14 | 19:24 | 19:34 | 19:44 | 19:54 | 20:04 | 20:14 | 20:24 | 20:34 | 20:46 21.06 | 21:26 | 2146 | — | — | — | —
430 |[REEER A 22:20 | 22:50 | 23:20 | 23:50




